
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Principal : Mr K O’Neill 
BEd. PQH(NI) 

Tel: 028 40671363     Email :  info@stcolmans.annaclone.ni.sch.uk 
Twitter:  @stcolmansps   Web:    www.stcolmansandallsaints.co.uk    

 

HOLIDAYS 2018/2019 
Monday 3rd September School Opens – Autumn Term 1a 
Monday 1st October P3 Tues, Wed, Thurs – FULL DAY 
Wednesday 31st October 
Thursday 1st November  
Friday 2nd November 

School Closed Mid Term 

Monday 5th November School Opens – Autumn Term 1b 
Friday 21st December School closes for Christmas 

Holidays 
1100 finish. No buses or school 
meals. 

Monday 7th January School Opens – Spring Term 2a 
Friday 15th February School Closed - Parent Teacher 

Meetings N-P7 
Monday 18th – Friday 22nd February  School Closed Mid Term 
Monday 25th February School Opens – Spring Term 2b 

Monday 18th March School Closed 
St. Patrick’s Bank Holiday 

Thursday 18th April School closes for Easter Holidays 
1100 finish. No buses or school 
meals. 

Monday 29th April  School Opens – Summer  
Monday 6th May School Closed – Bank Holiday 
Friday 24th May 
Monday 27th May 
Tuesday 28th May 

School Closed 

Friday 28th June School Closes for Summer Holidays 
1100 finish.  

 

 
 

 

St. Colman’s Primary School  
and 

All Saints’ Nursery Unit 
(Annaclone) 

Banbridge,  
                                         Co. Down 

BT32 5LS 
Progress Through Partnership, Leading To Excellence  
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